
 

                                                              

Dates for Your Diary - New events in bold 
 
Thursday 17th January   Lunchtime Co – Promotional Lunch 
Thursday 24th January    Lunchtime Co – Taster Session 3.15pm- School Hall 
Monday 4th February   Bikeability 4th-7th February Year 5 children 
Thursday 11th April   Last order date for uniform – delivery by 22nd April 
Monday 24th June   Height and Weight Checking Reception and Y6 
Thursday 4th July    Last order date for uniform – delivery by 12th July 
Thursday 29th August   Last order date for uniform – delivery by 5th September 

 
2018/2019 School Term dates 

 
Spring Term 2019 
Thursday 3rd January 2019  Staff Training Day 
Friday 4th January 2019   Spring Term begins for pupils 
 
18th–22nd February 2019   Half term break 
8th April – 22nd April 2019   Easter holiday 
 
Summer Term 2019 
Tuesday 23rd April 2019   Staff Training Day 
Wednesday 24th April 2019  Summer Term begins for pupils  
 
27th May -31st May 2019   Half term 
 
Monday 3rd June    Staff Training Day 
Tuesday 4th June    Pupils return to school 
Wednesday 24th July    Break up for Summer 
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